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46202 jon_yoshimura@akaka.senate.gov Jesse Broder Van Dyke (DCD) 47045 202-441-0767 jesse_brodervandyke@akaka.senate.gov
Akaka cont. Keone Nakoa (PA) 47045 keone_nakoa@akaka.senate.gov

48816 202-286-2465 jim_jeffries@alexander.senate.gov Liz Wolgemuth (DPS) 48848 liz_wolgemuth@alexander.senate.gov
Ayotte Jeff Grappone 43324 jeff_grappone@ayotte.senate.gov Liz Johnson 41105 liz_johnson@ayotte.senate.gov

46441 emily_lawrimore@barrasso.senate.gov Laura Mengelkamp (PS) 46441 laura_mengelkamp@barrasso.senate.gov
44515 scott_mulhauser@finance-dem.senate.gov Ryan Carey 44515 ryan_carey@finance.senate.gov

Begich Rachel Barinbaum (CD) 49578 rachel_barinbaum@begich.senate.gov Julie Hasquet (PS) 907-258-9304 907-350-4846 julie_hasquet@begich.senate.gov
49578 713-857-5084 max_croes@begich.senate.gov
85905 202-579-5910 adam_bozzi@bennet.senate.gov Michael Amodeo 303-249-5286 michael_amodeo@bennet.senate.gov
41804 202-543-2048 jude_mccartin@bingaman.senate.gov Maria Najera 40167 505-459-9233 maria_najera@bingaman.senate.gov

Blumenthal Ty Matsdorf (CD) 42823 ty_matsdorf@blumenthal.senate.gov Kate Hansen (PS) 42823 kate_hansen@blumenthal.senate.gov
Blunt Amber Marchand 45721 amber_marchand@blunt.senate.gov Tom Brandt 45721 tom_brandt@blunt.senate.gov
Blunt cont. Lori Weberg (Media Coor.) 45721 lori_weberg@blunt.senate.gov
Boozman Sara Lasure 44843 Sara_lasure@boozman.senate.gov Patrick Creamer 44843 patrick_creamer@boozman.senate.gov

48120 zachary_coile@boxer.senate.gov Andy Stone 48120 202-384-2069 andy_stone@boxer.senate.gov
44543 colin_reed@scottbrown.senate.gov
41174 202-631-0016 meghan_dubyak@brown.senate.gov Lauren Kulik (PS) 41175 202-557-4626 lauren_kulik@brown.senate.gov

Brown (OH) - cont. Allison Preiss (PS) 43949 202-557-5584 allison_preiss@brown.senate.gov Malaika Robinson (DPS) 83139 202-420-9403malaika_robinson@brown.senate.gov

Burr 82971 202-306-7635 david_ward@burr.senate.gov
Cantwell 45599 jared_leopold@cantwell.senate.gov Janeen Heath 42960 janeen_heath@cantwell.senate.gov

44524 202-320-0819 sue_walitsky@cardin.senate.gov Susan Sullam 410-962-4436 410-960-2440 susan_sullam@cardin.senate.gov
Cardin-cont. Katherine Johnson (PA) 404-432-4331 katherine_johnson@cardin.senate.gov

Emily Spain (CD) 86304 202-420-1160 emily_spain@carper.senate.gov Jennie Westbrook (DPS) 43017 202-747-4250 jennie_westbrook@carper.senate.gov
April Mellody (CD) 86367 april_mellody@casey.senate.gov Larry Smar (DCS) 86367 larry_smar@casey.senate.gov
Bronwyn Lance Chester 43423 202-441-1689 bronwyn_lancechester@chambliss.senate.gov Lauren Claffey 43423 lauren_claffey@chambliss.senate.gov

Coats Tara DiJulio (CD) 45623 tara_dijulio@coats.senate.gov Matt Lahr 45623 Matt_lahr@coats.senate.gov
45754 202-679-1029 john_hart@coburn.senate.gov Becky Bernhardt 45971 202-258-1511 becky_bernhardt@coburn.senate.gov
46414 202-579-2013 chris_gallegos@appro.senate.gov

Collins Kevin Kelley (CD) 42523 kevin_kelley@collins.senate.gov
43508 202-253-4487 sean_neary@conrad.senate.gov Chris Gaddie (Deputy CD) 45778 202-494-7949 chris_gaddie@conrad.senate.gov
42107 202-503-6624 jake_rubin@conrad.senate.gov

Coons Ian Koski (CD) 44612 202-407-2746 ian_koski@coons.senate.gov Meredith Rosenthal (PS) meredith_rosenthal@coons.senate.gov
43467 202-355-8813 laura_herzog@corker.senate.gov Chuck Harper (PS) 85488 202-355-8841 Chuck_Harper@corker.senate.gov
40703 202-302-7612 charles_chamberlayne@cornyn.senate.gov Drew Brandeweis 40703 drew_brandeweis@cornyn.senate.gov

208-344-1108 208-870-1800 lindsay_nothern@crapo.senate.gov Mandi Critchfield 47518 208-431-9242 Amanda_Critchfield@crapo.senate.gov
85079 202-441-6565 wesley_denton@demint.senate.gov Ryan Dawkins (SC) 803-771-6112 wesley_denton@demint.senate.gov
85244 202-213-3390 max_gleischman@durbin.senate.gov Christina Mulka (IL) (PS) 85643 202-557-8419 christina_mulka@durbin.senate.gov
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43424 daniel_head@enzi.senate.gov Coy Knobel (CD) 43424 coy_knobel@enzi.senate.gov
49634 202-228-0293 Brian_weiss@feinstein.senate.gov Marsha Catron 49629 202-617-5487 marsha_catron@feinstein.senate.gov

Feinstein - cont. Tom Mentzer 49629 202-617-5394 tom_mentzer@feinstein.senate.gov
42139 202-713-8458 casey_aden-wansbury@franken.senate.gov Ed Shelleby 41868 202-725-6787 ed_shelleby@franken.senate.gov
43873 bethany_lesser@gillibrand.senate.gov Glen Kaplan 212-688-6262
45972 202-341-8833 meghan_hughes@lgraham.senate.gov Kevin Bishop (CD) 864-250-1417 864-419-1811 kevin_bishop@lgraham.senate.gov
41308 202-437-5198 jill_kozeny@grassley.senate.gov Beth Levine (PS) 46197 202-369-3380 beth_levine@judiciary-rep.senate
49980 stephanie_allen@hagan.senate.gov Jack Pfeiffer (PS) 42579 202-657-2007 jack_pfeiffer@hagan.senate.gov
43254 kate_cyrul@harkin.senate.gov
44511 202-642-0369 antonia_ferrier@finance.senate.gov Mark Eddington 49854 mark_eddington@hatch.senate.gov

Heller Stewart Bybee 46244 stewart_bybee@heller.senate.gov
Hoeven Don Canton (CD) 48469 202-604-7823 don_canton@hoeven.senate.gov Kami Capener 48185 202-2363169 Kami_Capener@hoeven.senate.gov

44125 jeff_nelligan@hutchison.senate.gov Allison Huff 44203 allison_huff@hutchison.senate.gov
45762 jared_young@inhofe.senate.gov Elizabeth Lathrop 41282 liz_lathrop@inhofe.senate.gov
43934 peter_boylan@inouye.senate.gov
47777 770-789-4872 lauren_culbertson@isakson.senate.gov Marie Gordan (DPS) 770-661-0749 706-255-7934 marie_gordan@isakson.senate.gov
44796 steve_wymer@johanns.senate.gov Paul Donahue (PS) 44859 paul_donahue@johanns.senate.gov
44790 natalie_krings@johanns.senate.gov

Johnson (WI) Mary Vought mary_vought@ronjohnson.senate.gov
41638 perry_plumart@johnson.senate.gov Jeff Gohringer 41770 202-870-9259 jeff_gohringer@johnson.senate.gov
44159 202-465-2929 jodi_seth@kerry.senate.gov Whitney Smith (PS) 44159 202-465-2929 whitney_smith@kerry.senate.gov

Kirk Kate Dickens (CD) 83284 202-459-8288 kate_dickens@kirk.senate.gov Greg Lemon (PS) 83853 202-650-7330 greg_lemon@kirk.senate.gov
86317 202-577-8280 joel_gross@klobuchar.senate.gov Linden Zakula (CD) 86317 202-538-5962 linden_zakula@klobuchar.senate.gov
42240 202-329-7657 lynn_becker@kohl.senate.gov Dawn Schueller (PS) 42534 202-489-8021 dawn_schueller@kohl.senate.gov

602-840-0385 202-841-3048 andrew_wilder@kyl.senate.gov Ryan Patmintra (PS) 42206 202-841-7546 ryan_patmintra@kyl.senate.gov
40084 rob_sawicki@landrieu.senate.gov
44858 202-841-5846 caley_gray@lautenberg.senate.gov Meghan Pennington (PS) 44858 meghan_pennington@lautenberg.senate.gov

Lautenberg cont. Gail Ribas 48565 202834-9830 gail_ribas@lautenberg.senate.gov
43693 202-306-4760 david_carle@leahy.senate.gov Ali Peterson 42398 202-580-5134 ali_peterson@leahy.senate.gov

Lee Brian Phillips (CD) 43904 Brian_Phillips@lee.senate.gov Emily Bennion 43904 202-538-5334 emily_bennion@lee.senate.gov
83685 202-494-1930 tara_andringa@levin.senate.gov Kathleen Long 83685 202-441-4001 kathleen_long@levin.senate.gov
49965 202-360-1464 whitney_phillips@lieberman.senate.gov Jeremy Kirkpatrick 40975 Jeremy_kirkpatrick@lieberman.senate.gov
45918 andy_fisher@lugar.senate.gov Wayne Stanley 44814 wayne_stanley@lugar.senate.gov

Manchin Emily Bittner (CD) 85575 202-6798853 emily_bittner@manchin.senate.gov Marni Goldberg (PS) 80437 202-2306727 marni_goldberg@manchin.senate.gov
44736 brian_rogers@mccain.senate.gov Rachael Dean 44736 501-951-4455 rachael_dean@mccain.senate.gov
86205 202-641-7342 laura_myron@mccaskill.senate.gov Trevor Kincaid 86263 202-579-5063 trevor_kincaid@mccaskill.senate.gov
42979 202-264-0694 don_stewart@mcconnell.senate.gov John Ashbrook 42979 john_ashbrook@mcconnell.senate.gov
48288 202-215-3895 robert_steurer@mcconnell.senate.gov Pam Simpson 48285 202-215-0588 pam_simpson@mcconnell.senate.gov
44130 202-494-4552 paola_amador@menendez.senate.gov
48841 202-380-6986 julie_edwards@merkley.senate.gov Courtney Warner Crowell 503-326-2747 courtney_warner-crowell@merkley.senate.gov
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Grassley
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Stephanie Allen (CD)

Bethany Lesser
Meghan Hughes (PS)
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81122 202-658-8593 rachel_macknight@mikulski.senate.gov Jennifer Hlad 40574 jennifer_hlad@mikulski.senate.gov
Moran Lindsey Trent 46521 202-617-0966 lindsey_trent@moran.senate.gov

49301 matthew_felling@murkowski.senate.gov Mike Anderson 48069 202-821-3966 mike_anderson@murkowski.senate.gov
40228 202-286-1648 Matt_McAlvanah@murray.senate.gov Eli Zupnick (PS) 40223 202-674-0446 eli_zupnick@murray.senate.gov
41679 202-309-1985 dan_mclaughlin@billnelson.senate.gov Bryan Gulley (PS) 41795 202-309-1985 bryan_gulley@billnelson.senate.gov
48795 202-228-2855 jake_thompson@bennelson.senate.gov Ron Eckstein 45326 202-236-7739 Ron_Eckstein@bennelson.senate.gov

Paul Moira Bagley 44343 moira_bagley@paul.senate.gov
Portman Jeff Sadosky (CD) 45190 202-650-7603 jeff_sadosky@portman.senate.gov Christine Mangi (PS) 47431 Christine_Mangi@portman.senate.gov

42353 501-607-1449 michael_teague@pryor.senate.gov Lisa Ackerman (PS) 44519 703-919-5133 lisa_ackerman@pryor.senate.gov
Pryor cont. Lucy Speed (DPS) 42353 lucy_speed@pryor.senate.gov

43326 202-276-3630 chip_unruh@reed.senate.gov Tara Mcgowan 44665 tara_mcgowan@reed.senate.gov
42939 adam_jentleson@dpcc.senate.gov Adam Jentleson (DPCC) 42939 adam_jentleson@dpcc.senate.gov

208-870-8237 208-342-5434 brad_hoaglun@risch.senate.gov Kyle Hines (PS) 48078 202-264-0478 kyle_hines@risch.senate.gov
44774 202-236-8678 sarah_little@roberts.senate.gov Andrea Candrian 44774 andrea_candrian@roberts.senate.gov
46101 vincent_morris@rockefeller.senate.gov Linsey Godbey (DPS) 46101 202-465-5155 press@rockefeller.senate.gov

Rockefeller cont. Abigail McDonough (PS) 46102 abigail_mcdonough@rockefeller.senate.gov
Rubio Alex Burgos (CD) 43041 alex_burgos@rubio.senate.gov

86357 202-557-1935 michael_briggs@sanders.senate.gov Jeff Frank (PS) 86357 2026413891 jeff_frank@sanders.senate.gov
85442 202-228-4174 brian_fallon@dpcc.senate.gov John Rizzo 47433 202-228-2144 john_rizzo@schumer.senate.gov
46617 202-641-0543 sarah_haley@sessions.senate.gov
48742 jonathan_lipman@shaheen.senate.gov Faryl Ury (PS & New Med. Dir) 48028 faryl_ury@shaheen.senate.gov

Shaheen cont. Al Killeffer (DPS) 48174 al_killeffer@shaheen.senate.gov
45744 jonathan_graffeo@shelby.senate.gov
48667 202-230-4470 ken_lundberg@snowe.senate.gov Katie Bruns 41304 kathryn_bruns@snowe.senate.gov
41437 202-379-6775 cullen_schwarz@stabenow.senate.gov Matt Williams (MI) 313-961-7748 202-360-5014 matt_williams@stabenow.senate.gov

Stabenow - cont. Miguel Ayala (DPS) 41437 202-360-0929 miguel_ayala@stabenow.senate.gov
406-252-0291 406-671-2805 aaron_murphy@tester.senate.gov Andrea Helling (PS) 42644 202-731-5841 andrea_helling@tester.senate.gov

Tester - cont. John LaBombard (DPS) 48544 202-355-3784 john_labombard@tester.senate.gov
85381 202-380-5166 andi_fouberg@thune.senate.gov Ashley Strong 42341 ashley_strong@thune.senate.gov

Toomey Nachama Soloveichik (CD) 44254 nachama_soloveichik@toomey.senate.gov Rebecca Neal 44254 rebecca_neal@toomey.senate.gov
303-291-5475 tara_trujillo@markudall.senate.gov Jennifer Talhelm (DCD) 43678 202-306-1455 jennifer_talhelm@markudall.senate.gov

Udall (CO) - cont. Alex McCarthy (DPS) 44334 alex_mccarthy@markudall.senate.gov
86870 505-239-9394 marissa_padilla@tomudall.senate.gov Amber McDowell 86870 505-506-5666 amber_mcdowell@tomudall.senate.gov
44623 202-384-7146 luke_bolar@vitter.senate.gov Josh Britton (PS) 44623 josh_britton@vitter.senate.gov

Vitter - cont. Joel DiGrado 44623 joel_digrado@vitter.senate.gov
42023 kevin_hall@warner.senate.gov Beth Adelson (DPS) 42023 beth_adelson@warner.senate.gov
85258 will_jenkins@webb.senate.gov Allison Jaslow 85258 allison_jaslow@webb.senate.gov
86293 401-345-1225 matt_thornton@whitehouse.senate.gov Seth  Larson (PS) 86293 202-329-9202 seth_larson@whitehouse.senate.gov
46253 502-693-7465 rick_curtsinger@wicker.senate.gov
41063 202-306-1958 jennifer_hoelzer@wyden.senate.gov Tom Towslee (Oregon) 503-326-7527 tom_towslee@wyden.senate.gov

Marissa Padilla
Luke Bolar (Spokesman)
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Matt Thornton (CD)
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